
1 / 2

VBET League
2021/22 5th round, Match #40

Friday, 21.08.2021, 17:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 25°C. Spectators: 1376

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
4 Soldat Ihor
33 Myroshnyk Roman
8 Honcharenko Roman
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
77 Polyulyah Nikita
29 Kucherov Valerii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
88 Hehedosh Robert
17 Pasich Hennadii
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
14 Makhniev Dmytro
48 Klots Dmytro
32 Petko Serhii
21 Panasenko Serhii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
97 Ghechev Mikhail
24 Huk Ihor

Coach
Virt Yurii

1 Kucher Danylo
13 Lykhovydko Viktor
17 Knysh Danylo (C)
25 Horin Oleh
44 Matić Mislav
7 Kuliiev Eldar
99 Kobak Edvard
11 Seleznov Yevgen
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
6 Petrusenko Oleksandr
3 Bagayoko Siaka

Substitutes
94 Penkov Herman
52 Kovalenko Bohdan
9 Bilonoh Dmytro
2 Vekliak Bohdan
90 Baidal Anton
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
33 Honchar Igor
10 Akhmedzade Rustam
89 Synohub Oleh

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
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VBET League, 2021/22, 5th round, Match #40
Friday, 21.08.2021, 17:00, "Avanhard", Lutsk. 25°C. Spectators: 1376

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo 42'

45+2' 25 Horin Oleh

56' 99 Kobak Edvard
9 Bilonoh Dmytro

56' 11 Seleznov Yevgen
10 Akhmedzade Rustam

88 Hehedosh Robert 60'

66' 9 Bilonoh Dmytro

67' 17 Knysh Danylo
33 Honchar Igor

67' 44 Matić Mislav
2 Vekliak Bohdan

88 Hehedosh Robert
97 Ghechev Mikhail 67'

67' 3 Bagayoko Siaka
89 Synohub Oleh

74' 7 Kuliiev Eldar
77 Polyulyah Nikita

48 Klots Dmytro 78'

7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
21 Panasenko Serhii 78'

29 Kucherov Valerii 83'

42 Pasich Yevhenii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 86'

17 Pasich Hennadii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii 86'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


